

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13251/2026

Anandiram Khatik & Ors.

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India & Ors.

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. CS Kotwani
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Vyas, ASG through VC Mr. Pramod Gaur Mr. Shyam Paliwal, DSG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU
(VACATION JUDGE)

Order

23/06/2026

At the request of the learned counsel for the parties, list the matter on 29.06.2026.

In the meanwhile, petitioners are directed to serve a copy of the petition to learned AAG, Mr. N.S. Rajpurohit for respondent Nos. 6 and 7.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU), VJ

294-amit/-