

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
AT JODHPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13237/2026
CRN: RJHC010601332026
URN: CW / 24087U / 2026

Nagendra Singh Rathore

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13226/2026 (URN: CW / 24068U / 2026)
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13247/2026 (URN: CW / 24100U / 2026)
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13249/2026 (URN: CW / 24104U / 2026)
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13250/2026 (URN: CW / 24105U / 2026)
5. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13251/2026 (URN: CW / 24107U / 2026)
6. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13269/2026 (URN: CW / 24139U / 2026)

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. C.S. Kotwani
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Bharat Vyas, ASG, through VC assisted by Mr. Vaibhav Bhansali Mr. N.S.Rajpurohit, AAG assisted by Mr. B.S. Sodha Dr. Manju, District Collector, Chittorgarh through VC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

08/07/2026

List these matters tomorrow, i.e. on 09.07.2026 at 02:00 pm
in the supplementary cause list as prayed by the learned counsel
for the petitioners.

(SAMEER JAIN),J